LIGHTING PRODUCTS
ProSeries™ Medium Base Luminaires
	• UL Listed. Suitable for use in wet locations. File Number: E182610.�
	• Meets the requirements of the 2023 National Electrical Code: Articles 314.16
	 (A)(2), and 314.17 (C), 410.10 (A), and 547.1(A)(B), 547.4, 547.22, and 547.23.
	• Includes an 18 cubic-inch PBT junction box and meets NEC junction box fill
	 requirements for adding an additional circuit.
	 Note:  The 18 cubic inch Octi-Junction Box is not sold separately.

Case
TL
Case
Qty
Min
Order
Qty
MM
Req
Ship
Wt
(Lbs)
ProSeries Medium Base Utility Luminaires
15800 15800 ProSeries Utility Luminaire: Standard Glass Globe;
Rated for 150-Watt Incandescent Lamp (maximum) EA 1 BX 12 12 1 No 3
15800B 15800 ProSeries Utility Luminaire (BULK): Standard Glass Globe;
Rated for 150-Watt Incandescent Lamp (maximum) EA 1 BN 12 12 12 Yes 38
15801 15801
ProSeries Utility Luminaire: Standard Glass Globe and
Safety Cage; Rated for 150-Watt Incandescent Lamp
(maximum)
EA 1 BX 12 12 1 No 3
15801B 15801
ProSeries Utility Luminaire (BULK): Standard Glass Globe
and Safety Cage; Rated for 150-Watt Incandescent Lamp
(maximum)
EA 1 BN 12 12 12 Yes 38
15805B 15805 ProSeries Utility Luminaire (BULK): Acrylic Prismatic
Globe; Rated for 60-Watt Incandescent Lamp (maximum) EA 1 BN 12 12 12 Yes 38
15806* 15806 ProSeries Utility Luminaire: Polycarbonate Clear Globe;
Rated for 60-Watt Incandescent Lamp (maximum) EA 1 BX 12 12 1 No 2
15806B 15806 ProSeries Utility Luminaire (BULK): Polycarbonate Clear
Globe; Rated for 60-Watt Incandescent Lamp (maximum) EA 1 BN 12 12 12 Yes 38
15807B* 15807 ProSeries Utility Luminaire (BULK): Tall Acrylic Prismatic
Globe; Rated for 60-Watt Incandescent Lamp (maximum) EA 1 BN 12 12 12 Yes 38
15810B 15810 ProSeries Utility Luminaire (BULK): Tempered Glass Globe;
Rated for 150-Watt Incandescent Lamp (maximum) EA 1 BN 12 12 12 Yes 38
ProSeries Medium Base Utility Luminaire Accessories
15812 15812 Safety Cage: 1/4 Turn Attachment EA 1 BX 12 12 1 No 1
15815 15815 Octi-Junction Box Cover: with Porcelain Lamp Holder EA 1 BX 12 12 1 No 1